CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSEF (1½–7½ HP)
n	 Volute: Rugged cast iron construction with a large chamber for rapid
 self priming
n	 Impeller: Semi-open cast iron ideal for handling fertilizer, salt water,
 dirty water, or other liquids; blind-hole tapped so liquid will not  corrode
 the shaft
n	 Mechanical Seal: Carbon/ceramic faces; FKM elastomers; 300-series

FBSEF-750
7½ HP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model HP PH Volts Suction/Discharge Order No. Wt.
FBSEF-150-SC 1½ 1 115/230 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 92932015 52
FBSEF-200-SC 2 1 230 2" x 2" 92932020 60
FBSEF-300-SC 3 1 230 2" x 2" 92932030 71
FBSEF-500-SC 5 1 230 3" x 3" 92932050 165
FBSEF-300-TC 3 3 208-230/460 2" x 2" 92934030 77
FBSEF-500-TC 5 3 208-230/460 3" x 3" 92934050 148
FBSEF-750-TC 7½ 3 208-230/460 3" x 3" 92934075 148
FBSEF-500K 5 PE - 3" x 3" 92920050 50
FBSEF-750K 7½ PE - 3" x 3" 92920075 60
NOTE: All dimensions in inches. All weight in pounds. Pump end kits (less power).
3
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
SELF-PRIMING FBSEF (1½–7½ HP)